
Individual Classification
Round 2 - Redditch

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 09/05/17 21:22:53

Rank # Name Team Laps Time Behind

1 60 Chris Opie BIKE Channel Canyon 33 1:11:19.722
2 3 Brenton Jones JLT Condor 33 1:11:20.044 +0.322
3 44 Enrique Sanz Team Raleigh GAC 33 1:11:20.180 +0.458
4 5 Alex Frame JLT Condor 33 1:11:20.432 +0.710
5 20 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 33 1:11:20.736 +1.014
6 108 Tom Stewart ONE Pro Cycling 33 1:11:20.878 +1.156
7 1 Ed Clancy JLT Condor 33 1:11:21.029 +1.307
8 67 Rory Townsend BIKE Channel Canyon 33 1:11:21.199 +1.477
9 30 Matt Holmes Madison Genesis 33 1:11:21.362 +1.640
10 2 Jon Mould JLT Condor 33 1:11:21.964 +2.242
11 200 Jacob Hennessy Great Britain 33 1:11:22.771 +3.049
12 25 Johnny McEvoy Madison Genesis 33 1:11:23.453 +3.731
13 69 James Lowsley-Williams BIKE Channel Canyon 33 1:11:23.653 +3.931
14 90 George Pym Metaltek Kuota 33 1:11:24.968 +5.246
15 140 Will Fox Catford CC Equipe/Banks 33 1:11:24.969 +5.247
16 68 Jack Pullar BIKE Channel Canyon 33 1:11:25.757 +6.035
17 146 Callum Ferguson Catford CC Equipe/Banks 33 1:11:26.052 +6.330
18 86 Zach May Metaltek Kuota 33 1:11:26.095 +6.373
19 43 Adam Kenway Team Raleigh GAC 33 1:11:26.277 +6.555
20 26 Connor Swift Madison Genesis 33 1:11:26.399 +6.677
21 41 Adria Moreno Team Raleigh GAC 33 1:11:26.488 +6.766
22 109 Steele Von Hoff ONE Pro Cycling 33 1:11:26.795 +7.073
23 40 Sebastian Mora Team Raleigh GAC 33 1:11:26.860 +7.138
24 187 Jacob Tipper Brother NRG Driverplan 33 1:11:28.335 +8.613
25 110 Peter Williams ONE Pro Cycling 33 1:11:28.999 +9.277
26 106 Hayden McCormick ONE Pro Cycling 33 1:11:29.172 +9.450
27 89 Bertie Newey Metaltek Kuota 33 1:11:31.223 +11.501
28 167 Marcus Burnett Spirit Racing Tifosi 33 1:11:31.469 +11.747
29 208 Jake Stewart Great Britain 33 1:11:32.446 +12.724
30 61 Harry Tanfield BIKE Channel Canyon 33 1:11:33.147 +13.425
31 201 Adam Hartley Great Britain 33 1:11:34.954 +15.232
32 181 Daniel Bigham Brother NRG Driverplan 33 1:11:34.988 +15.266
33 87 Tom Mazzone Metaltek Kuota 33 1:11:37.609 +17.887
34 122 Mikey Mottram Morvelo Basso 33 1:11:40.547 +20.825
35 169 Stanley Kennett Spirit Racing Tifosi 33 1:11:41.240 +21.518
36 8 Ian Bibby JLT Condor 33 1:11:45.993 +26.271
37 104 Kristian House ONE Pro Cycling 33 1:11:57.695 +37.973
38 22 Matt Cronshaw Madison Genesis 33 1:12:02.229 +42.507
39 182 Martin Ford Brother NRG Driverplan 33 1:12:17.442 +57.720
40 85 Rhys Lloyd Metaltek Kuota 33 1:12:47.707 +1:27.985
41 123 Stephen Bradbury Morvelo Basso 33 1:13:31.711 +2:11.989
42 180 William Brown Brother NRG Driverplan 29 1:05:21.941 +4 Laps
43 166 Jake Hales Spirit Racing Tifosi 29 1:05:23.244 +4 Laps
44 165 Jack Waller Spirit Racing Tifosi 29 1:06:17.015 +4 Laps
45 125 Scott Probert Morvelo Basso 29 1:06:17.278 +4 Laps
46 42 Yoeri Havik Team Raleigh GAC 29 1:07:22.622 +4 Laps
47 121 Ben Marks Morvelo Basso 29 1:07:29.435 +4 Laps
48 127 Will Ranoe Morvelo Basso 29 1:07:44.422 +4 Laps
49 183 Richard Haughton Brother NRG Driverplan 28 1:05:28.934 +5 Laps
50 209 Rhys Britton Great Britain 28 1:06:17.488 +5 Laps
51 164 Ed Clemens Spirit Racing Tifosi 28 1:06:17.512 +5 Laps
52 141 George Fowler Catford CC Equipe/Banks 28 1:07:29.155 +5 Laps
53 150 Charles Walker Catford CC Equipe/Banks 28 1:07:36.787 +5 Laps
54 143 Matthew Webster Catford CC Equipe/Banks 27 1:05:38.076 +6 Laps

DNF 210 Ethan Vernon Great Britain 4 8:31.711



Individual Classification
(Adjusted Times)

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 09/05/17 21:22:53

Rank # Name Team Time

 1 60 Chris Opie BIKE Channel Canyon 1:11:19.722
 2 3 Brenton Jones JLT Condor 1:11:20.044
 3 44 Enrique Sanz Team Raleigh GAC 1:11:20.180
 4 5 Alex Frame JLT Condor 1:11:20.432
 5 20 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 1:11:20.736
 6 108 Tom Stewart ONE Pro Cycling 1:11:20.878
 7 1 Ed Clancy JLT Condor 1:11:21.029
 8 67 Rory Townsend BIKE Channel Canyon 1:11:21.199
 9 30 Matt Holmes Madison Genesis 1:11:21.362
 10 2 Jon Mould JLT Condor 1:11:21.964
 11 200 Jacob Hennessy Great Britain 1:11:22.771
 12 25 Johnny McEvoy Madison Genesis 1:11:23.453
 13 69 James Lowsley-Williams BIKE Channel Canyon 1:11:23.653
 14 90 George Pym Metaltek Kuota 1:11:24.968
 15 140 Will Fox Catford CC Equipe/Banks 1:11:24.969
 16 68 Jack Pullar BIKE Channel Canyon 1:11:25.757
 17 146 Callum Ferguson Catford CC Equipe/Banks 1:11:26.052
 18 86 Zach May Metaltek Kuota 1:11:26.095
 19 43 Adam Kenway Team Raleigh GAC 1:11:26.277
 20 26 Connor Swift Madison Genesis 1:11:26.399
 21 41 Adria Moreno Team Raleigh GAC 1:11:26.488
 22 109 Steele Von Hoff ONE Pro Cycling 1:11:26.795
 23 40 Sebastian Mora Team Raleigh GAC 1:11:26.860
 24 187 Jacob Tipper Brother NRG Driverplan 1:11:28.335
 25 110 Peter Williams ONE Pro Cycling 1:11:28.999
 26 106 Hayden McCormick ONE Pro Cycling 1:11:29.172
 27 89 Bertie Newey Metaltek Kuota 1:11:31.223
 28 167 Marcus Burnett Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:11:31.469
 29 208 Jake Stewart Great Britain 1:11:32.446
 30 61 Harry Tanfield BIKE Channel Canyon 1:11:33.147
 31 201 Adam Hartley Great Britain 1:11:34.954
 32 181 Daniel Bigham Brother NRG Driverplan 1:11:34.988
 33 87 Tom Mazzone Metaltek Kuota 1:11:37.609
 34 122 Mikey Mottram Morvelo Basso 1:11:40.547
 35 169 Stanley Kennett Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:11:41.240
 36 8 Ian Bibby JLT Condor 1:11:45.993
 37 104 Kristian House ONE Pro Cycling 1:11:57.695
 38 22 Matt Cronshaw Madison Genesis 1:12:02.229
 39 182 Martin Ford Brother NRG Driverplan 1:12:17.442
 40 85 Rhys Lloyd Metaltek Kuota 1:12:47.707
 41 123 Stephen Bradbury Morvelo Basso 1:13:31.711
 42 180 William Brown Brother NRG Driverplan 1:14:22.898
 43 166 Jake Hales Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:14:24.381
 44 165 Jack Waller Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:15:25.569
 45 125 Scott Probert Morvelo Basso 1:15:25.868
 46 42 Yoeri Havik Team Raleigh GAC 1:16:40.225
 47 121 Ben Marks Morvelo Basso 1:16:47.978
 48 127 Will Ranoe Morvelo Basso 1:17:05.032
 49 183 Richard Haughton Brother NRG Driverplan 1:17:10.529
 50 209 Rhys Britton Great Britain 1:18:07.754
 51 164 Ed Clemens Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:18:07.782
 52 141 George Fowler Catford CC Equipe/Banks 1:19:32.218
 53 150 Charles Walker Catford CC Equipe/Banks 1:19:41.213
 54 143 Matthew Webster Catford CC Equipe/Banks 1:20:13.204
 55 210 Ethan Vernon Great Britain 1:25:03.204


